
Committee on Community Resources

and the Northampton City Council

Committee Members:
Councilor Dennis P. Bidwell

Councilor Maureen T. Carney
Councilor Alisa F. Klein
Councilor Gina-Louise Sciarra

Meeting Agenda

Date:  November 21, 2016

Time:  5:00 p.m.

Location:  City Council Chambers 

212 Main St., Northampton, Massachusetts

Meeting Called to Order and Roll Call

Public Comment

Approve Minutes from the October 17, 2016 meeting

Committee_Community_Resources_10.17.2016.Pdf

Approve committee calendar for 2017
In general the committee meets the third Monday of the month at 5:00 p.m.  Below is a 

proposed schedule for 2017.  

Monday, January 23, 2017 (Jan. 16 which is the third Monday is a City holiday)
Tuesday, February 21, 2017
Monday, March 20, 2017
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 (April 17 is a City holiday)
Monday, May 15, 2017
Monday, June 19, 2017
Monday, July 17, 2017
Monday, August 21, 2017
Monday, September 18, 2017
Monday, October 23, 2017 (4th Monday)
Monday, November 20, 2017
Monday, December 18, 2017

Continue Discussion about CSR Findings and Next Steps

New Business 

Adjourn

Prepared By:
P. Powers, Administrative Assistant to the City Council
(413) 587-1210, ppowers@northamptonma.gov
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7.

http://northamptonma.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/5835?fileID=82903
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